BOARD OF FINANCE
Departmental 2013-2014 FY Budget Presentation Calendar-
Amended as of (3/12/13)

Wednesday, March 13 7:00 REGULAR MEETING
Monday, March 18 6:30 Stamford DSSD Events Sandy Goldstein
Operations: Solid Waste Dan Colleluori/Ernie Orgera
Administration Michael Handler
OPM/Purchasing Peter Privitera
Assessor Frank Kirwin
Grants Office Karen Cammarota
Risk Management Fund Ann Marie Mones
Taxation Bill Forker
Controller David Yanik
Technology Mgmt Mike Pensiero
Tuesday, March 19 6:30 Joint Public Hearing (w/ BOR Fiscal Comm) Westhill High School
Monday, March 25 6:30 Health & Soc Services Ann Fountain
Emerg Comm (911) Capt. Greg Tomlin
Police Department Chief Jonathan Fontneau,
Ted Jankowski
Fire and Rescue Chief Anthony Conte, Ted
Jankowski
Volunteer Fire Departments Chiefs Teitelbaum,
Passaro,Didelot,Fahan,
Jacobolis, Brennan
Tuesday, March 26 6:30 Land Use Bureau Norman Cole
Pub Services:'Traffic Maint/Vehicle Director E. Orgera
Maintenance
Parks & Recreation Laurie Albano, Parks & Rec
Cashiering Frank Fedeli
Engineering Bureau E. Orgera/ L. Casolo
Building Department E. Orgera
WPCA Ernie Orgera, Chairman of Bd
Monday, April 1 6:30 Board of Education: Part 2 | Winnie Hamilton, Hugh Murphy
Bartlett Arboretum Director Peter Saverine
Mill River Collaborative Director Milton Puryear
Stamford Museum Melissa Mulrooney
Ferguson Library Ernest DiMattia
Thursday, April 4 6:30 SPECIAL BUDGET
MEETING
Thursday April 11 7:00 REGULAR MEETING
Thursday, May 9 7:00 REGULAR MEETING
Tuesday, May 14 7:00 MILL RATE MEETING
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